County of Los Angeles — Department of Public Health
Substance Abuse Prevention and Control
RFP for Community Centered Emergency Room Project (CCERP) Services

PROPOSERS CONFERENCE

26 June 2012, G-3 Conference Room, The Alhambra

g - Name of Agen'cy

S Name of Representative

-, Agency Fax Number/
E-mail Address '

Signature

CHCADA, Inc. 1. Lily Ojano-Bracco 916-443-1732 / |bracco@chcada.org
CHCADA, Inc. 2. Betty Burston 916-443-1732 / Ibracco@chcada.org Bt Lusion:
x }
Dixon Recovery Institute 3. RondaR. Dixon dixonrecovery@gmail.com N\ ,
Phoenix House 4. Brooke Phillips brphillips@phoenixhouse.org t\ \[\/\,7
'I\
g
Prototypes, Centers for 5. April Wilson awilson@prototypes.org f 213-542-3845 \ ’
Innovation in Health
Al =
Social Model Recovery 6. Charles Porter zcardenas@socialmodel.com ——

Social Model Recovery 7. Zelenn&Cardenas zcardenas@socialmodel.com %
L]
Social Model Recovery 8. Jim O'connell jimo@socialmodel.com L -—f::'y_:ff?
! == g
Volunteers of America 9. James Howat Jehowat@aol.com Mw

Volunteers of America

10.

Cindy Dietrich

Jchowat@aol.com

Total Family Support Clinic.

11.

Brenda Hernandez

(213) 213-0581/ tisc1@msn.com

El Centro De Ayuda 12. Raul Estrada restradaecda@yahoo.com o
Atlantic Recovery Services 13. Richard Ciampa latosha@atlantichs.org d/\
Homeless Health Care 14. Mark Casanova mcasanova@hhcla.org
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